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名　　　称 材　質 備　　考個数符号

１

L

A
B C C

GKF-70M　

GKF-70DG　
GKF-70MS

GKF-70DGS
GKF-70T　
GKF-70TS

品番 A B C 色

ﾐﾙｷｰﾎﾜｲﾄ

ﾀﾞｰｸｸﾞﾚｰ

ﾁｮｺﾚｰﾄ

1000
500

L

70 60

GKF-80M　

45

80 65

GKF-80DG　
GKF-80MS

GKF-80DGS

1000
500
1000
500

1000
500

1000
500

70

ﾐﾙｷｰﾎﾜｲﾄ

ﾀﾞｰｸｸﾞﾚｰ

ﾁｮｺﾚｰﾄ
GKF-80T　
GKF-80TS

1000
500

GKF-70K　
GKF-70KS

黒1000
500

1000
500

黒GKF-80K　
GKF-80KS

GKF-100M　
GKF-100MS

GKF-100DGS
GKF-100T　

GKF-100DG　

GKF-100TS

品番 A B C L

100 67

140 80
GKF-140M　
GKF-140MS

70

1000
500
1000
500
1000
500

1000
500

ﾐﾙｷｰﾎﾜｲﾄ

ﾀﾞｰｸｸﾞﾚｰ

ﾁｮｺﾚｰﾄ

色

70

GKF-100K　
GKF-100KS

1000
500

黒

GKF-70WB
GKF-70WBS

ﾎﾜｲﾄﾌﾞﾗｳﾝ
1000
500

ＰＥ

ﾐﾙｷｰﾎﾜｲﾄ

耐候剤入り

１／２

本体

mika


